
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

2 

3 

17 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

11 

62 

23 

17 

00 

24 

21 

14 

97 

15 

90 

49 

45 

2 

87 

27 

28 

12 

92 

54 

43 

36 

50 

Name 

Mike Miserendino 

TJ Acker 

John Tipton 

John Black 

Lee Fleming 

Todd Harris 

Steve Fogg 

Paul Marino 

Mark Ballengee 

Tom Miserendino 

Jack Willes 

Marty Williams 

Thomas W Burt 

Lee Douglas 

Andre Perra 

Paul Goudy 

Jake Pipal 

Vince Balch 

Michael Boyle 

Scott Peterson 

Chris Morgan 

Randy McAyeal 

Chip Baldoni 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

18 

Best Tm 

1:28.094 

1:28.596 

1:28.524 

1:28.585 

1:29.136 

1:29.332 

1:29.314 

1:30.392 

1:29.782 

1:30.099 

1:30.687 

1:30.970 

1:31.025 

1:31.102 

1:31.673 

1:31.500 

1:32.778 

1:34.530 

1:34.785 

1:32.138 

1:36.003 

Gap 

7.342 

0.063 

0.212 

12.451 

0.121 

2.150 

23.509 

0.113 

0.159 

0.469 

8.504 

0.317 

19.507 

0.269 

8.347 

6.344 

1 Lap 

0.630 

16.453 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

31:35.633 

31:42.975 

31:43.038 

31:43.250 

31:55.701 

31:55.822 

31:57.972 

32:21.481 

32:21.594 

32:21.753 

32:22.222 

32:30.726 

32:31.043 

32:50.550 

32:50.819 

32:59.166 

33:05.510 

32:14.557 

32:15.187 

32:31.640 

31:46.051 

Make 

2011 SRF 

2000 SRF 

2007 SRF 

1985 SRF 

2000 SRF 

SRF Gen3 

2007 SRF 

SRF 

2015 SRF Gen3 

1996 SRF 

1988 SFR 

2010 SRF 

1990 SRF 

1991 SRF 

Spec Racer Ford 

2007 SRF 

SCCA ENT SRF 

2008 Ford SRF 

2000 SCCA Ent SRF 

2016 SCCA Entersprise 

1986 SCCA Entersprise 

Spec Racer Ford 

SRF 

Color 

White/Red 

White/Blue 

Black 

Blue/Red 

Black 

White/Red/Blue 

Red/White/chrome 

White/Red/Black 

Red/Yellow 

White/Blue 

Blue 

White 

Blue/Yellow 

Black/Tan 

Orange/Black 

Black/Orange 

Black/neon 

White 

White 

Green/Cammo 

Yellow/Black 

Red 

Orange 

Sponsor 

MBI Racing 

MBI Racing/Cindesceny 

Looking for a sugar momma.com 

CSR Performance 

Flat Out Racing 

Pro Drive Racing/HMS 

Pro Drive/Flat Out Racing 

Impress Communication 

MBI Racing 

MBI Racing 

East Anglia Motorsports 

Flat Out Racing 

Flat Out Racing 

Ladco Pipe & Piling/Flat Out Racing 

Flat Out Racing 

Pro Drive & Flat Out Racing 

Dennis Pipal 

HSE Racing 

Donata REalty 

MBI Racing Summit Racing 

Member_ID 

312012 

210471 

364068 

202424 

159499 

230202 

364660 

139146_1 

267269 

131146 

280918 

250421 

190965 

370148 

461936 

386600 

341221 

480108 

416392 

476644 

445610 

417766 

207752 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/21/2016 12:26:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ellen Lowery 

Series Race Director: RJ Gordy 

Region Chief Steward: Maggie Jardine 

Chairman SOM: Joseph Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

7.342 

Avg. Speed 

94.955 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.094 

Best Speed 

102.164 

Best Lap by 

11 - Mike Miserendino 

U.S. Majors Tour Sanction #16-M-4045-S 

Group 2 SRF/SRF3 

Feasture Race Gr2 

Race (20 Laps) started at 11:19:19 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

2/21/2016 11:20 AM 

                    U. S. Majors Tour                              
Willow Springs Raceway


